C
ap
ac
it
or
s
- B
ro

tan 
10 kHz
(< 10-4) (4) ORDERING CODE (1)
w h l 2
PINS
4
PINS
2
PINS
4
PINS
2
PINS
4
PINS
500
UOPDC AT 70 °C = 600 V, UOPDC AT 105 °C = 350 V
1 9 19 32 27.5 - 40 40 1.5 - 90 - 110 - MKP1848C51050JK2
2 9 19 32 27.5 - 40 80 2 - 45 - 110 - MKP1848C52050JK2
3 9 19 32 27.5 - 40 120 2.5 - 30 - 110 - MKP1848C53050JK2
4 11 21 32 27.5 - 40 160 3.5 - 23 - 110 - MKP1848C54050JK2
5 11 21 32 27.5 - 40 200 3.5 - 18 - 110 - MKP1848C55050JK2
6 13 23 32 27.5 - 40 240 4.5 - 15 - 110 - MKP1848C56050JK2
7 15 25 32 27.5 - 40 280 5 - 13 - 110 - MKP1848C57050JK2
8 15 25 32 27.5 - 40 320 6 - 12 - 110 - MKP1848C58050JK2
9 18 28 32 27.5 - 40 360 7 - 11 - 110 - MKP1848C59050JK2
10 18 28 32 27.5 - 40 400 7 - 10 - 110 - MKP1848C61050JK2
12 18 28 32 27.5 - 40 480 8 - 8 - 110 - MKP1848C61250JK2
15 21 31 32 27.5 - 40 600 9 - 7 - 110 - MKP1848C61550JK2
18 20 35 32 27.5 - 40 720 9 - 6 - 110 - MKP1848C61850JK2
20 18.5 35.5 43 37.5 10.2 20 400 8 9 9 8 210 200 MKP1848C62050JP*
DIMENSIONS in millimeters
I
P1
Marking
w
h
lt
Ø dt
P2
2 x P2
P1
P2
P2
I
P1
Marking
h
lt
Ø dt
P2
2 x P2
3 x P2
4 x P2
5 x P2
w
P1
P2
2 x P2
3 x P2
4 x P2
5 x P2
MKP1848C DC-Link
www.vishay.com Vishay Roederstein
Revision: 04-Jul-13 3 Document Number: 26015
For technical questions, contact: dc-film@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT

tan 
10 kHz
(< 10-4) (4) ORDERING CODE (1)
w h l 2
PINS
4
PINS
2
PINS
4
PINS
2
PINS
4
PINS
500
UOPDC AT 70 °C = 600 V, UOPDC AT 105 °C = 350 V
1 9 19 32 27.5 - 40 40 1.5 - 90 - 110 - MKP1848C51050JK2
2 9 19 32 27.5 - 40 80 2 - 45 - 110 - MKP1848C52050JK2
3 9 19 32 27.5 - 40 120 2.5 - 30 - 110 - MKP1848C53050JK2
4 11 21 32 27.5 - 40 160 3.5 - 23 - 110 - MKP1848C54050JK2
5 11 21 32 27.5 - 40 200 3.5 - 18 - 110 - MKP1848C55050JK2
6 13 23 32 27.5 - 40 240 4.5 - 15 - 110 - MKP1848C56050JK2
7 15 25 32 27.5 - 40 280 5 - 13 - 110 - MKP1848C57050JK2
8 15 25 32 27.5 - 40 320 6 - 12 - 110 - MKP1848C58050JK2
9 18 28 32 27.5 - 40 360 7 - 11 - 110 - MKP1848C59050JK2
10 18 28 32 27.5 - 40 400 7 - 10 - 110 - MKP1848C61050JK2
12 18 28 32 27.5 - 40 480 8 - 8 - 110 - MKP1848C61250JK2
15 21 31 32 27.5 - 40 600 9 - 7 - 110 - MKP1848C61550JK2
18 20 35 32 27.5 - 40 720 9 - 6 - 110 - MKP1848C61850JK2
20 18.5 35.5 43 37.5 10.2 20 400 8 9 9 8 210 200 MKP1848C62050JP*
DIMENSIONS in millimeters
I
P1
Marking